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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 2003 R F 1.536 24032003000 yes

KHELFAOUI Anissa 1991 R F 1.541 29081991001 yes

MEBARKI Meriem 2003 R F 1.71 22062003000 yes

ZEBOUDJ Sonia 2003 R F 1.74 21062003000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

BOT MODISE Aobakwe 1997 R F 1.565 12021997002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

COD MASAKIDI Evodie 2002 R F 1.9999 10052002002 yes

MULAMBA Rosette 1999 R F 1.9999 27041999006 Non

  2 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY ELSHARKAWY Yara 1999 L F 1.38 11041999000 yes

ELZOHEIRY Mariam 1999 L F 1.507 16081999004 yes

HANY Noha 2001 R F 1.52 25022001003 yes

MOHAMED Noura 1998 R F 1.54 05031998000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

MAR ATIF Oumaima 1996 R F 1.9999 04021996002 yes

KARMAOUI Manal 1985 R F 1.399 10111985004 yes

ZAKARANI Youssra 1995 R F 1.9999 07011995001 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TOG ADAMENOU Kossiwavi 2004 R F 1.9999 26122004000 yes

ANADI Pre Charlene 2004 R F 1.9999 30042004000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

TUN AFI Sarra 2001 R F 1.114 08012001000 yes

BOUBAKRI Ines 1988 L F 1.6 28121988000 yes

SETHOM Fatma 1998 L F 1.73 25111998001 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

7 Nations, 19 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 006 128.0 TUN BOUBAKRI Ines F yes

2. 0 038 44.8 EGY ELSHARKAWY Yara F yes

3. 0 052 31.5 EGY HANY Noha F yes

4. 0 054 30.5 EGY MOHAMED Noura F yes

5. 0 071 21.0 ALG MEBARKI Meriem F yes

6. 0 073 21.0 TUN SETHOM Fatma F yes

7. 0 074 21.0 ALG ZEBOUDJ Sonia F yes

8. 0 114 12.0 TUN AFI Sarra F yes

9. 0 399 0.0 MAR KARMAOUI Manal F yes

10. 0 507 0.0 EGY ELZOHEIRY Mariam F yes

11. 0 536 0.0 ALG GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal F yes

12. 0 541 0.0 ALG KHELFAOUI Anissa F yes

13. 0 565 0.0 BOT MODISE Aobakwe F yes

T 9 000 0.0 COD MASAKIDI Evodie F yes

T 9 000 0.0 TOG ADAMENOU Kossiwavi F yes

T 9 000 0.0 MAR ATIF Oumaima F yes

T 9 000 0.0 TOG ANADI Pre Charlene F yes

T 9 000 0.0 COD MULAMBA Rosette F Non

T 9 000 0.0 MAR ZAKARANI Youssra F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 First round
26.06. 13:00

18 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
22.22% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
26.06. 15:00

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min



African Championships

Bamako (MLI)
26.06.2019 - 1:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
26.06.2019 16:39

1 / 1

First round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 1

VISCARDI Alberto, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ZEBOUDJ Sonia ALG 1 V V 0 V 2 3 17 18 0.600 -1 3.
KHELFAOUI Anissa ALG 2 4 V 0 V 4 2 18 17 0.400 1 4.
ZAKARANI Youssra MAR 3 3 2 3 V 2 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
BOUBAKRI Ines TUN 4 V V V V 3 4 23 8 0.800 15 2.
MODISE Aobakwe BOT 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
MOHAMED Noura EGY 6 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 2

RIAD Nabil, MAR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SETHOM Fatma TUN 1 V 4 4 V 0 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.
ANADI Pre Charlene TOG 2 1 1 1 V 0 1 8 22 0.200 -14 5.
KARMAOUI Manal MAR 3 V V V V 0 4 20 13 0.800 7 2.
GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG 4 V V 3 V 1 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
MASAKIDI Evodie COD 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY 6 V V V V V 5 25 1 1.000 24 1.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 4

NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HANY Noha EGY 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
ELZOHEIRY Mariam EGY 2 3 V V V 1 3 19 19 0.600 0 4.
ATIF Oumaima MAR 3 0 4 0 V 1 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.
AFI Sarra TUN 4 1 4 V V V 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
ADAMENOU Kossiwavi TOG 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
MEBARKI Meriem ALG 6 4 V V 2 V 3 21 12 0.600 9 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EGY ELSHARKAWY Yara 5 5 25 1 1.000 24 Q

2 EGY HANY Noha 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 EGY MOHAMED Noura 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 TUN BOUBAKRI Ines 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

5 MAR KARMAOUI Manal 4 5 20 13 0.800 7 Q

6 ALG MEBARKI Meriem 3 5 21 12 0.600 9 Q

7 TUN AFI Sarra 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

8 ALG GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

9 EGY ELZOHEIRY Mariam 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

10 ALG ZEBOUDJ Sonia 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1 Q

11 TUN SETHOM Fatma 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

12 ALG KHELFAOUI Anissa 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 Q

13 MAR ZAKARANI Youssra 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

14 MAR ATIF Oumaima 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

15 TOG ANADI Pre Charlene 1 5 8 22 0.200 -14 E

16 COD MASAKIDI Evodie 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

17 BOT MODISE Aobakwe 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

17 TOG ADAMENOU Kossiwavi 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EGY ELSHARKAWY Yara 5 5 25 1 1.000 24

2 EGY HANY Noha 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 EGY MOHAMED Noura 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

4 TUN BOUBAKRI Ines 4 5 23 8 0.800 15

5 MAR KARMAOUI Manal 4 5 20 13 0.800 7

6 ALG MEBARKI Meriem 3 5 21 12 0.600 9

7 TUN AFI Sarra 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

8 ALG GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

9 EGY ELZOHEIRY Mariam 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

10 ALG ZEBOUDJ Sonia 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1

11 TUN SETHOM Fatma 2 5 18 16 0.400 2

12 ALG KHELFAOUI Anissa 2 5 18 17 0.400 1

13 MAR ZAKARANI Youssra 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6

14 MAR ATIF Oumaima 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Wed 15:00

9 ELZOHEIRY Mariam EGY   V

8 GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG   11

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

  Piste YELLOW Wed 15:00

5 KARMAOUI Manal MAR   4

12 KHELFAOUI Anissa ALG   V

  R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

  Piste YELLOW Wed 15:20

13 ZAKARANI Youssra MAR   8

4 BOUBAKRI Ines TUN   V

  R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

  Piste GREEN Wed 15:00

3 MOHAMED Noura EGY   V 14

14 ATIF Oumaima MAR   4

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste GREEN Wed 15:20

11 SETHOM Fatma TUN   13

6 MEBARKI Meriem ALG   V

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste RED Wed 15:00

7 AFI Sarra TUN   V

10 ZEBOUDJ Sonia ALG   7

  R: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

 

15 *** bye ***  

2 HANY Noha EGY  

 

Piste BLUE Wed 15:45

ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY   V

ELZOHEIRY Mariam (9) EGY   4

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

Piste BLUE Wed 16:15

KHELFAOUI Anissa (12) ALG   2

BOUBAKRI Ines TUN   V

R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

Piste RED Wed 15:45

MOHAMED Noura EGY   V

MEBARKI Meriem ALG   7

R: RIAD Nabil (MAR) / V: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

Piste RED Wed 16:15

AFI Sarra TUN   11

HANY Noha EGY   V

R: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG) / V: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

Piste FINAL Wed 17:30

ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY   8

BOUBAKRI Ines TUN   V

R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA) / V: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

Piste FINAL Wed 17:45

MOHAMED Noura EGY   11

HANY Noha EGY   V

R: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG) / V: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

Piste FINAL Wed 18:15

BOUBAKRI Ines (4) TUN   V

HANY Noha EGY   4

R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 TUN BOUBAKRI Ines 1988

2 EGY HANY Noha 2001

3 EGY MOHAMED Noura 1998

3 EGY ELSHARKAWY Yara 1999

Table of 8

5 ALG MEBARKI Meriem 2003

6 TUN AFI Sarra 2001

7 EGY ELZOHEIRY Mariam 1999

8 ALG KHELFAOUI Anissa 1991

Table of 16

9 MAR KARMAOUI Manal 1985

10 ALG GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 2003

11 ALG ZEBOUDJ Sonia 2003

12 TUN SETHOM Fatma 1998

13 MAR ZAKARANI Youssra 1995

14 MAR ATIF Oumaima 1996

First round

15 TOG ANADI Pre Charlene 2004

16 COD MASAKIDI Evodie 2002

17 BOT MODISE Aobakwe 1997

17 TOG ADAMENOU Kossiwavi 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ALG B B HADI Islam Bilel 0 0 0

B B B YEMMI Ouassila 1/1 1 2 1 0

ESP B B B ACEVEDO Pablo 1 1/1 0/2 2 3 0

ITA B B VISCARDI Alberto 1 2 1/1 1 1 6 1 0

MAR B B RIAD Nabil 1 1 1/1 0/1 3 2 0

SEN B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 1 2 3 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold TUN BOUBAKRI Ines 1988

Silver EGY HANY Noha 2001

Bronze EGY ELSHARKAWY Yara 1999

Bronze EGY MOHAMED Noura 1998
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

TUN 3 1 3 14

EGY 2 5 8 30

MAR 1 0 0 2

SEN 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

TUN 3 1 3 0

EGY 2 5 8 0

MAR 1 0 0 0

SEN 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 6 6 12 24

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 6 6 12 24
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

EGY 468 86 68 80 74 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 278 48 40 8 68 54 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 170 30 8 20 44 44 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAR 122 8 16 58 8 24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 90 0 40 28 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLI 90 16 12 18 20 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 68 0 44 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 58 24 0 2 8 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR 38 8 0 0 16 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

COD 36 8 0 4 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 34 16 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG 30 0 0 10 4 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

CIV 28 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MRI 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANG 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOT 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAD 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMR 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIE 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

EGY 468 86 68 80 74 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 278 48 40 8 68 54 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 170 30 8 20 44 44 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAR 122 8 16 58 8 24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 90 0 40 28 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLI 90 16 12 18 20 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 68 0 44 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 58 24 0 2 8 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR 38 8 0 0 16 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

COD 36 8 0 4 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 34 16 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG 30 0 0 10 4 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

CIV 28 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MRI 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ANG 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOT 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAD 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMR 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIE 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

FIE 2/0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG AF 18/5 3 1 3 4 4 3 1 0 1 1 1 1

ANG AF 3/0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEN AF 4/1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

BOT AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR AF 10/2 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1

CIV AF 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMR AF 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COD AF 11/1 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

EGY AF 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GHA AF 10/3 4 0 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1

LBA AF 4/1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

MAD AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAR AF 13/3 1 3 4 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

MLI AF 19/6 4 3 4 4 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

MRI AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG AF 14/3 5 0 4 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1

RSA AF 8/2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

SEN AF 11/3 0 4 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1

TOG AF 10/5 3 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 1

TUN AF 17/6 3 2 2 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
  22 Nations
22 Nations



African Championships

Bamako (MLI)
24.06.2019 - 28.06.2019

 

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0016
26.06.2019 20:52

2 / 2

Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

  24 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 4

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

male 113/29 35 0 45 0 0 33 7 0 0 0 12 10
female 72/18 0 27 0 27 18 0 0 6 6 6 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
af 230 35 26 45 26 18 33 7 6 6 6 12 10

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 6

2 2

4 2

6 1

8 2

10 2

11 1

13 1

14 1

17 1

18 1

19 1

24 1


